
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AJNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANATJEET KAUR DAYA NAND

# 1717,/416, INDRA COLONY, MAJITHA ROAD 
AMRITSAR

P/709/1985PH/5894/2022

VILL RIAR NEAR GOVT.COLLEGE TEHSIL AJANAL 
DISTT AMRITSAR

20905 20917

7087907192MobileNo: 9815359903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT DEEPAK KUMAR

VPO-RAMDAS TEHSIL AJNALA

P/1464/2004P/4596/2010

R/O CHOGAWAN ROAD AJNALA GALI SANT WALI 
DISTT AMRITSAR

20906 20918

9876552878MobileNo: 9815852497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMRINDER SINGH RANDHAWA DEEPAK KUMAR

# 1646/8 RAJPUTA CHOWK ISLAMABAD NEAR 
PUTLIGHAR AMRITSAR

P/1349/2005P/3370/2009

VPO RAMDAS TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20907 20919

9815592006MobileNo: 9653014914MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPAN DEEP KAUR BHATTI GARVIT SINGH

VPO MDHAAR TEHSIL AJNALA AMRITSAR

PH/3551/2020PH/9930/2021

A-174 RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20908 20920

8146836712MobileNo: 7252070405MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVINDER PAL SINGH GURINDER BIR SINGH

C/O S.A.S. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AJNALA 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

P/1410/2004P/860/1991

V SALEEMPUR .PO BAGGE TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20909 20921

9815593238MobileNo: 9872692592MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVINDER SINGH HARMANPREET KAUR

BHALLA HOUSE VISHAL COLONY PATTI DISTT 
TARN TARAN

PH/4578/2020P/960/2001

VILL BAGGA KHURD PO BAGGA KALAN TEHSIL  
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20910 20922

9814860302MobileNo: 9814360080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BARINDERJIT SINGH BAJWA HARPAL SINGH NIJJAR

WARD NO 5 AJNALA TEH. AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

P/955/2003P/834/2015

H.NO.46-C,ST.NO.3,GURU AMARDASS AVENUE 
AJNALA ROAD

20911 20923

9780530056MobileNo: 9815610005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIR JASKARAN SINGH JATINDER MOHAN

VPO. AJNALA , AMRITSAR

P/215/1998P/667/2017

TOWN  AJNALA TEHSIL AJNALA

20912 20924

9876072683MobileNo: 9988021307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BRAHAM SAROOP RAMPAL JATINDER SINGH

H NO. 13/2 RANI KA BAGH PARK AMRITSAR

P/2176/1999P/506/1973

278, NAGINA AVENUE, MAJITHA RD.

20913 20925

9814752620MobileNo: 9815092172MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ MOHAN KAVITA DEVI

VILL JALAL NANGAL TEHSIL DASUYA PO TAHLI 
DISTT HOSHIARPUR

PH/7033/2021P/595/2002

VPO- AJNALA  NEW ABADI NR GILRS SCHOOL 
DISTT. AMRITSAR

20914 20926

9876487999MobileNo: 7901884432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DALJIT SINGH MAJOR SINGH

VILL- RIAR NR GOVT. COLLEGE AJNALA P.O.TEH- 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/920/1998P/679/1985

VILL GUJJA PEER TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20915 20927

9815076303MobileNo: 9815643392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAVINDER SINGH MANDEEP KAUR

VILL. GRANTHGARH PO FATHEWAL TEHSIL 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/1731/2019P/1016/1983

# D-17/1657, GALI NO. 7,KARTAR NAGAR, 
CHHEHARATA, AMRITSAR

20916 20928

9478792012MobileNo: 8872591009MobileNo:

876/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AJNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH RAJAT PAL SINGH BEHAL

STREET NO.2 NEW GOBIND NAGRI ABOHAR DIST 
FAZILKA

PH/4196/2024P/822/2002

H.NO.1219-D GURU AMRIK DASS AVENUE 
AIRPORT ROAD DIST. AMRITSAR

20929 20941

9814371051MobileNo: 9888118793MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP SINGH RAJEEV MADAAN

VPO-RAMDAS TEHSIL AJNALA

P/1250/2004P/3187/2009

R/O STREET BHAGAT, NAMDEV AVENUE, TEHSIL 
AJNALA, AMRITSAR

20930 20942

9988082261MobileNo: 9815496118MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDERDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH

H.NO. 2-A, GURU RAM DASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD, AMRITSAR

P/755/1983PH/6317/2024

VPO GAGGO MAHAL AJNALA  AMRITSAR

20931 20943

6239531402MobileNo: 9815135454MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH RASHPINDER SINGH

WARD NO.11, NEAR BSF, COLLEGE ROAD AJNALA

P/2979/2016P/680/1985

VPO AJNALA, NEAR CENTRAL GURDWARA

20932 20944

MobileNo: 7009043923MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJIT SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR

VILL ROKHE TEHSIL AJANAL DISTT AMRITSAR

P/5475/2018P/1967/2007

# 7 GALI NO 10 HARGOBIND AVENUE PALAK 
SAHIB ROAD GUMTALA AMRITSAR

20933 20945

9814281160MobileNo: 7009803880MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANMOHAN SINGH SANJAY VOHRA

VPO BHILOWAL PACCA TEH. AJNALA DISTT. 
AMRITSAR

P/3135/2016P/339/1981

VILL BALSCHANDER PO HEIR

20934 20946

9914501126MobileNo: 9615250000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR

GALI PATWARIAN WALI W NO 4 AJNALA DISTT 
AMRITSAR

PH/322/2022P/1891/2017

43, SJS AVENUE GUMTALA, AMRITSAR

20935 20947

9877158441MobileNo: 7888566458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MILAP SINGH SATBIR SINGH

VH.NO. 16, NON PUDA GATE, HOLY CITY 
AMRITSAR

P/2517/2008P/306/1989

R/O A-174 RANJIT AVENEU AMRITSAR

20936 20948

9876279169MobileNo: 9855293092MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANAK SINGH SEEMA SHARMA

H.NO. 61-62, GREEN CITY LANE NO. 6PALAN 
SAHIB GURUDWARA ROAD, AJNALA ROAD, 
AMRITSAR

PH/2138/2020P/967/2011

VILL BAL LABHE DARYA PO JAGDEV KHURD 
TEHSIL AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20937 20949

9855560437MobileNo: 9041074207MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR SHARMA SHARNJEET KAUR

NEAR POWER HOUSE AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

PH/4702/2022P/354/1984

H.NO.982 BLOCK-C,RANJIT AVENUE AMRITSAR

20938 20950

9417014636MobileNo: 7087307530MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORAN SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH

VILL MACHHI NANGAL PO SANGATPURA TEH 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2691/2012P/453/1983

# 59-B, GURU HAR RAI AVENUE OPP. KHALSA 
COLLEGE

20939 20951

9876788818MobileNo: 9814819422MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAHUL PRASHAR SUKHCHARNJIT SINGH

H.NO. 161 WARD NO.11, HARKRISHAN AVENUE 
NR BUS STAND AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

P/2955/2010PH/6267/2021

H NO 860 AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20940 20952

9779422000MobileNo: 9914569669MobileNo:

877/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - AJNALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH

P/9/1985

H.NO. 46-C GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE AJNALA 
ROAD AMRITSAR

20953

9815722163MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHDEV SINGH

P/263/2001

MC 1099/28-D, GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE 
BLOCK-D, AJNALA ROAD,AMRITSAR

20954

9815014180MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHJINDER SINGH

P/938/2003

# 24 BLOCK A SANDHU AVENUE CHHERATA ROAD 
DISTT AMRITSAR

20955

9855518318MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUKHJIT SINGH CHEEMA

P/530/1974

HIR 984 SEC.3 RANJIT AVENUE , AMRITSAR

20956

9413548265MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUMIT HIRA

P/3487/2018

#416, INDIRA COLONY AMRITSAR

20957

9988649027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VASDEV

P/943/2017

GALI LOHARAN WALI VADA VIHRA AJNALA TEH. 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20958

9814090740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VEDIKA KATHIA

PH/5257/2022

VPO RAMDAS GALI-B BHANDARIAY WALI DISTT 
AMRITSAR

20959

7087980406MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YADAVINDERA SINGH

P/1355/2009

W NO 11, NEAR HDFC BANK, AMRITSAR ROAD 
AJNALA DISTT AMRITSAR

20960

9876312381MobileNo:

AJNALA concluded

878/4855


